Ref.No.28/Pharma/KVGMCH Date: 02/08/2018
K.V.G Medical College and Héspital, Sullia
Department. of Pharmacology

Time table for July 2018
IV Term (December 2018 exam batch)

Theory
| Date Day Time Topics Staff
| 04/07/18 | Wednesday | 12-1 pm | Antitubercular drugs-2 | HOD(Dr. Sathisha Aithal)
06/07/18 | Friday 12-1pm | Antileprotic drugs Mr. Savin C G
| 11/07/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Antifungal drugs-1 Dr. KokilaB N
13/07/18 | Friday 12-1pm | Antifungal drugs-2 Dr. KokilaB N
| 18/07/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Antimalarial drugs-1 HOD(Dr. Sathisha Aithal)
| 20/07/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Antimalarial drugs-2 HOD(Dr. Sathisha Aithal)
25/07/18 | Friday 12-1pm | Antiamoebic drugs- Mr. Savin C G
27/07/18 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Anthelmintic drugs Dr. Manohar Herle /
Dr. Darshan C L
Practical
Date Day Topics Staff
02/07/18 | Monday A Batch | II internal practical exam All staff
06/07/18 II internal practical exam All staff
09/07/18 | Monday A Batch | Clinical problem, 9,10, 11 HOD(Dr. Sathisha Aithal)
13/07/18 | Friday B Batch Clinical problem 7,8,9 HOD(Dr. Sathisha Aithal)

16/07/18 | Monday A Batch | Clinical problem,12, 13, 14 | Dr. Kokila BN
20/07/18 | Friday B Batch Clinical problem 10,11, 12 | Dr. Kokila B N
23/07/18 | Monday A Batch | Clinical problem 15, 16, 17 | Mr. Savin C G
27/07/18 | Friday B Batch Clinical problem 13,14, 15 | Mr. Savin C G
30/07/18 | Monday A Batch | Clinical problem 18, 19, Dr. Darshan C L and
i ; Class test on chemotherapy
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